Teams

Round 1

Team 1 vs Team 2
Team 3 vs Team 4
Round 2

Team 1 vs Team 3
Team 2 vs Team 4
Round 3

Team 1 vs Team 4

Team 2 vs Team 3

Teams

Team 1: HINCKLEY-FINLAYSON
Team 2: SARTELL
Team 3: MOUND WESTONKA

Team 4: NORTH BRANCH

COURT LOCATIONS

Courts 1-6 STMA Activity Center

Courts 7-8 STMA HS Main Gym
Courts 9-10 Fieldstone Elem

Court

Won

s

BOYS JV CLIPPERS

Time

Lost

8AM

8AM

9:50AM

10:50AM

11:45AM

12:40PM

RECORDS AND PLACE

— /'( TEAM SALES

Results will be posted online at:

Welcome to the
Breakdown's 2018
Summer
Showcases!

Score

Place

TIE BREAKERS
1. Head to head competition
2. Total points allowed
3. Coin flip
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